
Rank Name Club Year
1 Honcharenko Nikol AZS OŚ Poznań (POL) 2008 78 74 75 74 73 16,3533 72 72 72 72 74 22,3200 76 77 75 78 75 15,9600 72 72 72 75 69 15,1200 73,4246
2 Sobota Viktoria Austria (AUT) 2007 78 79 75 73 78 16,9400 67 70 72 70 72 21,9067 68 70 69 70 67 14,4900 70 69 59 65 66 14,0000 70,8807
3 Mia Piri Medvescak (CRO) 2007 73 76 76 74 73 16,3533 70 69 70 74 67 21,5967 67 70 67 67 68 14,1400 69 69 68 71 70 14,5600 70,1579
4 Fehér Gréta H2O SE 2008 72 72 69 71 75 15,7667 73 70 73 72 76 22,5267 64 60 68 57 65 13,2300 65 64 65 66 67 13,7200 68,6772
5 Tara Sudar Medvescak (CRO) 2007 68 70 67 68 70 15,1067 70 70 68 70 70 21,7000 73 64 71 74 73 15,1900 60 60 53 64 63 12,8100 68,2175
6 Barbócz Blanka BHSE 2007 74 72 72 70 69 15,6933 72 72 72 69 72 22,3200 73 72 72 72 72 15,1200 56 55 52 53 58 11,4800 68,0140
7 Hatala Tekla Sirenia SE 2007 69 69 69 68 63 15,1067 69 73 65 68 69 21,2867 69 73 72 70 73 15,0500 63 62 64 62 60 13,0900 67,9298
8 Korina Maretić Medvescak (CRO) 2008 68 68 68 70 70 15,1067 74 70 73 69 74 22,4233 60 62 63 63 62 13,0900 65 65 70 63 65 13,6500 67,6526
9 Janku Titanilla H2O SE 2008 55 55 58 56 54 12,1733 73 74 71 70 73 22,4233 73 73 73 70 72 15,2600 66 67 70 70 62 14,2100 67,4386
10 Lara Doko Medvescak (CRO) 2008 64 66 65 67 70 14,5200 69 71 70 68 67 21,3900 70 74 74 71 70 15,0500 60 61 66 62 64 13,0900 67,4211
11 Aldiyar Ramazanov Kazakhstan (KAZ) 2008 63 64 65 66 65 14,2267 70 70 70 73 73 22,0100 68 68 69 70 69 14,4200 64 65 61 63 64 13,3700 67,3965
12 Yasmina Islamova Kazakhstan (KAZ) 2009 64 63 66 67 57 14,1533 69 71 71 69 71 21,8033 67 66 67 60 69 14,0000 66 62 64 67 66 13,7200 67,0281
13 Pietrykowska Ewa AZS OŚ Poznań (POL) 2007 67 63 62 69 70 14,5933 69 70 68 63 71 21,3900 70 71 72 65 66 14,4900 63 60 61 64 62 13,0200 66,8351
14 Szondi Léna Sirenia SE 2007 70 70 69 65 62 14,9600 66 64 62 67 70 20,3567 70 68 70 61 62 14,0000 63 65 63 65 59 13,3700 65,9860
15 Kiss Emma BHSE 2008 75 71 74 72 73 16,0600 65 69 67 65 68 20,6667 66 67 64 68 65 13,8600 54 58 59 51 60 11,9700 65,8491
16 Reiter Linda Austria (AUT) 2008 70 69 68 68 69 15,1067 66 64 66 70 61 20,2533 62 60 62 68 65 13,2300 61 62 61 68 68 13,3700 65,2211
17 Bastianelli Angelika Sirenia SE 2008 58 58 63 66 55 13,1267 70 75 71 72 75 22,5267 65 60 66 60 67 13,3700 60 60 57 62 60 12,6000 64,8667
18 Kovácsi Tamara BHSE 2007 65 64 68 66 66 14,4467 67 59 70 66 65 20,4600 63 62 61 60 58 12,8100 64 65 69 65 66 13,7200 64,6702
19 Boros Szonja H2O SE 2009 66 65 66 64 68 14,4467 69 69 67 71 75 21,5967 58 57 59 52 55 11,9000 61 62 61 64 63 13,0200 64,1719
20 Katarina Sertić Synchro Mladost (CRO) 2008 68 67 67 69 66 14,8133 70 65 70 63 64 20,5633 64 64 65 66 65 13,5800 54 55 55 55 58 11,5500 63,6912
21 Veréb Elina Sirenia SE 2007 64 67 66 67 69 14,6667 67 69 70 68 70 21,3900 58 59 61 63 64 12,8100 53 53 55 58 61 11,6200 63,6702
22 Vu Minh Hoa Aqua SE 2007 70 70 71 71 74 15,5467 56 66 60 64 60 19,0133 60 51 63 57 64 12,6000 60 58 62 58 62 12,6000 62,9053
23 Mahmudova Farangiz Austria (AUT) 2008 58 59 65 64 60 13,4200 65 63 66 66 66 20,3567 64 66 62 56 60 13,0200 58 60 60 65 66 12,9500 62,8912
24 Duhonyi Léda H2O SE 2008 59 62 64 63 62 13,7133 67 68 68 65 66 20,7700 65 61 66 54 63 13,2300 52 56 52 54 53 11,1300 61,9404
25 Maša Sikora Medvescak (CRO) 2007 64 65 67 66 65 14,3733 62 63 63 58 64 19,4267 67 61 66 68 66 13,9300 50 52 53 54 52 10,9900 61,8105
26 Kátai Emma Hajnalka H2O SE 2008 66 65 65 65 64 14,3000 68 66 68 58 60 20,0467 60 58 57 59 60 12,3900 57 56 54 58 59 11,9700 61,7965
27 Gidófalvy Ida Andrea Sirenia SE 2007 58 58 64 61 62 13,2733 68 67 62 63 67 20,3567 60 60 62 61 64 12,8100 58 60 57 56 59 12,1800 61,7053
28 Schima Anna Austria (AUT) 2007 64 64 62 64 63 14,0067 61 63 62 64 65 19,5300 63 60 62 60 61 12,8100 60 59 58 58 55 12,2500 61,6807
29 Kovács Etessy Csenge BVSC Zugló 2009 64 63 63 63 62 13,8600 67 68 64 68 66 20,7700 55 57 57 60 57 11,9700 56 57 57 57 60 11,9700 61,6526
30 Maša Čurla Medvescak (CRO) 2008 67 68 63 68 66 14,7400 54 59 60 58 53 17,6700 65 64 65 60 63 13,4400 60 63 63 52 56 12,5300 61,4526
31 Pető Záli BVSC Zugló 2008 57 60 61 64 60 13,2733 67 63 58 64 64 19,7367 65 62 60 66 64 13,3700 57 55 56 57 57 11,9000 61,3474
32 Rania Demirović Medvescak (CRO) 2009 65 67 68 68 66 14,7400 64 62 66 65 68 20,1500 58 56 58 60 56 12,0400 55 58 49 54 52 11,2700 61,2632
33 Antea Ković  Synchro Mladost (CRO) 2007 60 60 64 65 64 13,7867 70 68 67 67 67 20,8733 60 59 64 60 64 12,8800 50 50 40 45 50 10,1500 60,7263
34 Erin Krejačić Synchro Mladost (CRO) 2008 67 63 62 62 65 13,9333 63 65 62 64 63 19,6333 58 58 56 62 62 12,4600 54 56 55 56 52 11,5500 60,6070
35 Horváth Zsófia BVSC Zugló 2007 56 56 60 55 60 12,6133 66 64 64 63 67 20,0467 60 61 61 60 57 12,6700 55 60 61 56 56 12,0400 60,3895
36 Horváth Kamilla BVSC Zugló 2008 66 66 65 67 63 14,4467 60 59 55 60 55 17,9800 62 63 67 61 67 13,4400 53 53 54 57 54 11,2700 60,1439
37 Iva Zubić Synchro Mladost (CRO) 2008 60 61 61 63 65 13,5667 62 65 70 68 64 20,3567 56 58 55 43 52 11,4100 53 55 53 59 57 11,5500 59,8772
38 Kiss‐Straub Luca Borbála Aqua SE 2008 68 66 67 68 66 14,7400 62 54 58 63 58 18,3933 54 52 58 54 60 11,6200 56 60 55 57 60 12,1100 59,8561
39 Miklós Mira Sirenia SE 2009 58 60 60 63 60 13,2000 64 66 65 65 67 20,2533 58 60 56 56 57 11,9700 54 54 54 53 55 11,3400 59,7509
40 Kovács Dorka Aqua SE 2009 66 60 61 62 67 13,8600 65 66 58 65 67 20,2533 55 56 58 61 57 11,9700 52 53 52 45 48 10,6400 59,7088
41 Pongó Nóra Helga Aqua SE 2008 64 64 63 62 60 13,8600 70 67 63 63 65 20,1500 53 53 55 48 53 11,1300 55 55 52 54 54 11,4100 59,5263
42 Molnár Adél H2O SE 2008 54 55 55 52 55 12,0267 64 60 66 66 63 19,9433 50 59 60 50 51 11,2000 58 60 60 57 59 12,3900 58,4842
43 Kis Luca Sára BHSE 2008 52 54 55 55 56 12,0267 60 61 64 62 57 18,9100 57 57 59 59 59 12,2500 57 54 61 54 61 12,0400 58,1333
44 Császik Nóra Sirenia SE 2009 57 54 53 52 54 11,8067 68 70 69 66 70 21,3900 50 57 55 50 54 11,1300 49 50 49 54 57 10,7100 57,9333
45 Takács‐Taksonyi Luca Aqua SE 2008 64 63 61 64 62 13,8600 56 59 58 54 45 17,3600 56 58 59 59 58 12,2500 55 56 58 54 53 11,5500 57,9158
46 Jáger Jázmin Bítia Sirenia SE 2007 60 63 64 67 70 14,2267 56 59 58 60 60 18,2900 54 53 52 56 56 11,4100 52 52 52 54 53 10,9900 57,8070
47 Szabó Lili Lujza BHSE 2007 60 59 59 61 62 13,2000 58 60 60 63 60 18,6000 54 54 51 44 53 11,0600 57 58 55 57 60 12,0400 57,7895
48 Polony Milla  BHSE 2008 56 56 58 61 59 12,6867 61 61 68 55 63 19,1167 60 57 62 58 58 12,3200 48 48 50 53 57 10,5700 57,5719
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RESULTS 423 Ariana 143 Rio 355f Porpoise Continuous Spin 720°
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49 Kollár Zsanett Aqua SE 2007 66 64 63 66 67 14,3733 56 57 52 52 55 16,8433 54 52 53 52 54 11,1300 60 62 56 60 56 12,3200 57,5439
50 Vass Farkas Franciska Aquatic Group 2007 60 56 58 52 59 12,6867 63 64 68 63 62 19,6333 52 53 55 56 53 11,2700 57 55 54 48 46 10,9900 57,4526
51 Hetényi Lili Stella BHSE 2008 59 58 58 60 59 12,9067 59 60 64 65 61 19,1167 58 56 57 50 61 11,9700 50 48 50 42 51 10,3600 57,2140
52 Reiniger Nóra Sirenia SE 2009 55 50 50 53 52 11,3667 65 68 63 62 68 20,2533 53 55 52 53 55 11,2700 55 53 54 54 52 11,2700 57,0105
53 Komáromi Panna Bóra Sirenia SE 2007 60 61 58 66 60 13,2733 55 59 52 55 59 17,4633 55 56 58 54 56 11,6900 50 51 56 58 56 11,4100 56,6702
54 Réthi Zille Anna  Sirenia SE 2007 57 54 55 54 55 12,0267 65 64 62 65 67 20,0467 56 57 57 56 61 11,9000 47 46 45 44 52 9,6600 56,4561
55 Róth Fanni Aqua SE 2009 63 60 56 63 63 13,6400 50 52 54 55 55 16,6367 56 53 55 59 59 11,9000 52 54 56 55 54 11,4100 56,4070
56 Eschenbach Anna Austria (AUT) 2008 53 55 50 50 55 11,5867 61 62 62 64 61 19,1167 50 54 56 55 50 11,1300 49 50 54 51 50 10,5700 55,1614
57 Koulas Irene Austria (AUT) 2008 53 53 51 52 53 11,5867 66 62 62 62 64 19,4267 50 45 49 48 48 10,1500 50 50 51 52 45 10,5700 54,4561
58 Hajdú Emese BHSE 2008 57 56 53 54 55 12,1000 52 56 60 60 58 17,9800 53 54 55 54 56 11,4100 50 50 47 47 42 10,0800 54,2842
59 Tóth Viktória BHSE 2007 57 53 53 56 59 12,1733 58 57 52 60 57 17,7733 46 44 48 44 42 9,3800 57 57 60 58 52 12,0400 54,0702
60 Kecskeméti Lili BHSE 2008 52 52 45 43 50 10,7800 63 61 59 59 59 18,4967 52 54 56 55 52 11,2700 48 44 53 50 54 10,5700 53,8070
61 Dobos Kata BVSC Zugló 2007 50 49 48 46 49 10,7067 58 57 60 57 56 17,7733 59 61 60 58 57 12,3900 47 46 49 53 50 10,2200 53,7789
62 Mód Blanka Sirenia SE 2008 57 56 51 54 57 12,2467 57 58 60 60 60 18,3933 48 50 49 50 46 10,2900 46 47 50 44 52 10,0100 53,6211
63 Véghelyi Flóra Aqua SE 2009 58 54 53 56 58 12,3200 58 53 56 52 52 16,6367 52 52 53 51 52 10,9200 50 53 49 50 53 10,7100 53,2491
64 Szepesi Jázmin Lili BHSE 2007 46 48 43 45 45 9,9733 56 58 59 56 57 17,6700 54 57 54 43 54 11,3400 52 54 53 53 51 11,0600 52,6772
65 Csilling Beáta BVSC Zugló 2009 52 54 53 53 56 11,7333 57 58 53 49 53 16,8433 44 45 46 45 47 9,5200 56 47 57 62 55 11,7600 52,4807
66 Molnár Blanka Sirenia SE 2009 50 52 46 57 53 11,3667 56 56 52 56 50 16,9467 50 53 53 50 51 10,7800 50 48 53 50 56 10,7100 52,4246
67 Tesa Petrušić  Synchro Mladost (CRO) 2007 45 40 47 43 42 9,5333 58 59 56 58 52 17,7733 54 53 55 53 57 11,3400 51 54 51 54 51 10,9200 52,1754
68 Tena Takač Synchro Mladost (CRO) 2008 47 48 48 43 50 10,4867 53 57 50 59 55 17,0500 55 54 54 56 55 11,4800 50 47 53 50 50 10,5000 52,1228
69 Nagy Herda Orsolya H2O SE 2007 46 47 49 50 47 10,4867 56 55 50 56 53 16,9467 56 49 58 45 51 10,9200 52 53 53 56 50 11,0600 52,0140
70 Neva Nalis Medvescak (CRO) 2008 60 57 55 56 57 12,4667 57 60 55 57 55 17,4633 48 50 47 53 52 10,5000 45 45 41 36 42 8,9600 51,9895
71 Andók Petra BVSC Zugló 2009 54 56 57 61 59 12,6133 57 54 56 56 50 17,1533 43 43 44 45 42 9,1000 50 48 47 50 53 10,3600 51,8175
72 Hana Petrušić Synchro Mladost (CRO) 2007 53 53 55 53 58 11,8067 60 61 63 58 62 18,9100 42 43 43 43 42 8,9600 55 57 35 36 40 9,1700 51,4175
73 Halasi Luca H2O SE 2007 50 52 51 51 53 11,2933 58 58 65 58 64 18,6000 55 59 59 53 54 11,7600 30 30 36 33 35 6,8600 51,0667
74 Dorotea Maček Synchro Mladost (CRO) 2009 47 48 50 47 50 10,6333 59 60 55 52 50 17,1533 46 47 47 44 45 9,6600 50 48 51 53 53 10,7800 50,7649
75 Banka Natasa Sirenia SE 2008 45 42 41 44 45 9,6067 59 60 58 56 61 18,2900 53 53 55 50 48 10,9200 40 40 41 46 48 8,8900 50,2175
76 Kiss‐Straub Rebeka Lujza Aqua SE 2008 60 58 60 57 58 12,9067 45 41 45 45 40 13,5367 48 49 50 48 50 10,2900 47 48 50 47 50 10,1500 49,3509
77 Buday Virág BHSE 2009 47 43 44 48 48 10,1933 48 50 54 54 58 16,3267 46 45 48 47 40 9,6600 48 45 53 48 46 9,9400 48,5474
78 Bánk Lili Sirenia SE 2008 46 45 47 48 49 10,3400 52 53 54 54 57 16,6367 45 44 45 45 44 9,3800 45 47 46 41 37 9,2400 47,9965
79 Elena Turčić Medvescak (CRO) 2007 69 69 70 69 74 15,2533 61 60 59 62 60 18,7033 0 0 0 0 0 0,0000 55 54 54 63 57 11,6200 47,9754
80 Sándor Dalma BHSE 2008 56 55 60 50 52 11,9533 51 52 51 52 46 15,9133 46 46 44 47 46 9,6600 35 40 37 37 37 7,7700 47,6807
81 Pintyőke Sára BHSE 2009 43 46 43 40 40 9,2400 50 51 49 52 43 15,5000 43 45 45 48 45 9,4500 50 50 46 45 50 10,2200 46,7474
82 Kovács Szófia Dóra Sirenia SE 2009 42 42 45 47 48 9,8267 55 56 48 56 54 17,0500 49 51 50 48 50 10,4300 35 30 35 33 30 6,8600 46,4912
83 Kunz Eleni Austria (AUT) 2008 40 40 40 38 40 8,8000 57 58 53 62 57 17,7733 40 40 41 20 40 8,4000 39 36 40 43 43 8,5400 45,8035
84 Barki Anna Sirenia SE 2007 44 47 41 40 44 9,4600 43 49 47 44 46 14,1567 40 42 40 40 33 8,4000 35 34 40 45 45 8,4000 42,5439
85 Sarah Klopštock Iuventa Aquatix (SVK) 2007 48 47 48 45 50 10,4867 50 52 47 50 45 15,1900 57 55 56 51 56 11,6900 0 0 0 0 0 0,0000 39,3333
86 Tereza Orechovská Iuventa Aquatix (SVK) 2007 62 63 60 64 59 13,5667 0 0 0 0 0 0,0000 54 60 55 54 58 11,6900 54 55 52 57 57 11,6200 38,8175
87 Barki Zita Lídia Sirenia SE 2009 0 0 0 0 0 0,0000 58 57 56 57 57 17,6700 48 46 46 46 47 9,7300 41 42 40 38 50 8,6100 37,9053
88 Gerzsó Liliána BHSE 2009 40 40 34 38 42 8,6533 38 39 43 43 40 12,6067 0 0 0 0 0 0,0000 50 50 50 47 44 10,2900 33,2105
89 Kalmár Anna Lenke BHSE 2009 38 39 44 42 45 9,1667 40 40 41 41 40 12,5033 0 0 0 0 0 0,0000 44 43 42 40 47 9,0300 32,3158
90 Piller Zsófia BHSE 2009 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
91 Szabó Dóra Júlia BHSE 2009 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
92 Helfer Hanna BHSE 2009 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
93 Horváth Petra BVSC Zugló 2007 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
94 Tóth Vivien Anasztázia BHSE 2008 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
95 Reiszinger Nóra BHSE 2009 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
96 Bruder Luca H2O SE 2007 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000



Rank Name Club Year Figures J1 J2 J3 J4 J5TAL‐HI.LO AVG CALC
1 Honcharenko Nikol AZS OŚ Poznań (POL) 2008 73,4246 EXEC 30% 72 70 70 72 73 21,4000 7,1333 21,4000

IMPR 40% 73 72 72 71 73 21,7000 7,2333 28,9333
DIFF 30% 73 81 71 73 70 21,7000 7,2333 21,7000
PEN SCORE 72,0333

FIGURES 73,4246
TOTAL 145,4579

2 Mia Piri Medvescak (CRO) 2007 70,1579 EXEC 30% 69 70 75 74 75 21,9000 7,3000 21,9000
IMPR 40% 75 74 72 70 75 22,1000 7,3667 29,4667
DIFF 30% 73 80 73 70 73 21,9000 7,3000 21,9000
PEN SCORE 73,2667

FIGURES 70,1579
TOTAL 143,4246

3 Sobota Viktoria Austria (AUT) 2007 70,8807 EXEC 30% 73 69 68 71 74 21,3000 7,1000 21,3000
IMPR 40% 71 69 73 69 73 21,3000 7,1000 28,4000
DIFF 30% 74 79 70 73 72 21,9000 7,3000 21,9000
PEN SCORE 71,6000

FIGURES 70,8807
TOTAL 142,4807

4 Fehér Gréta H2O SE 2008 68,6772 EXEC 30% 72 69 73 72 71 21,5000 7,1667 21,5000
IMPR 40% 71 69 73 69 74 21,3000 7,1000 28,4000
DIFF 30% 69 72 71 68 74 21,2000 7,0667 21,2000
PEN SCORE 71,1000

FIGURES 68,6772
TOTAL 139,7772
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5 Barbócz Blanka BHSE 2007 68,0140 EXEC 30% 70 67 68 72 72 21,0000 7,0000 21,0000
IMPR 40% 70 66 74 74 74 21,8000 7,2667 29,0667
DIFF 30% 72 76 70 68 70 21,2000 7,0667 21,2000
PEN SCORE 71,2667

FIGURES 68,0140
TOTAL 139,2807

6 Tara Sudar Medvescak (CRO) 2007 68,2175 EXEC 30% 67 67 72 70 76 20,9000 6,9667 20,9000
IMPR 40% 68 64 74 67 71 20,6000 6,8667 27,4667
DIFF 30% 68 70 71 66 69 20,7000 6,9000 20,7000
PEN SCORE 69,0667

FIGURES 68,2175
TOTAL 137,2842

7 Pietrykowska Ewa AZS OŚ Poznań (POL) 2007 66,8351 EXEC 30% 69 69 67 70 70 20,8000 6,9333 20,8000
IMPR 40% 70 65 71 70 72 21,1000 7,0333 28,1333
DIFF 30% 70 72 69 69 71 21,0000 7,0000 21,0000
PEN SCORE 69,9333

FIGURES 66,8351
TOTAL 136,7684

8 Korina Maretić Medvescak (CRO) 2008 67,6526 EXEC 30% 68 64 67 73 68 20,3000 6,7667 20,3000
IMPR 40% 70 67 70 71 69 20,9000 6,9667 27,8667
DIFF 30% 70 70 70 65 64 20,5000 6,8333 20,5000
PEN SCORE 68,6667

FIGURES 67,6526
TOTAL 136,3193

9 Kiss Emma BHSE 2008 65,8491 EXEC 30% 71 64 69 66 68 20,3000 6,7667 20,3000
IMPR 40% 72 65 69 71 74 21,2000 7,0667 28,2667
DIFF 30% 70 75 70 70 68 21,0000 7,0000 21,0000
PEN SCORE 69,5667

FIGURES 65,8491
TOTAL 135,4158



10 Bastianelli Angelika Sirenia SE 2008 64,8667 EXEC 30% 70 65 70 72 69 20,9000 6,9667 20,9000
IMPR 40% 71 67 71 72 70 21,2000 7,0667 28,2667
DIFF 30% 71 71 71 65 68 21,0000 7,0000 21,0000
PEN SCORE 70,1667

FIGURES 64,8667
TOTAL 135,0333

11 Janku Titanilla H2O SE 2008 67,4386 EXEC 30% 66 65 66 69 64 19,7000 6,5667 19,7000
IMPR 40% 67 68 68 67 68 20,3000 6,7667 27,0667
DIFF 30% 69 67 66 66 69 20,2000 6,7333 20,2000
PEN SCORE 66,9667

FIGURES 67,4386
TOTAL 134,4053

12 Boros Szonja H2O SE 2009 64,1719 EXEC 30% 70 68 68 68 66 20,4000 6,8000 20,4000
IMPR 40% 69 66 70 67 69 20,5000 6,8333 27,3333
DIFF 30% 68 71 67 68 70 20,6000 6,8667 20,6000
PEN SCORE 68,3333

FIGURES 64,1719
TOTAL 132,5053

13 Katarina Sertić Synchro Mladost (CRO) 2008 63,6912 EXEC 30% 67 64 66 68 64 19,7000 6,5667 19,7000
IMPR 40% 68 63 67 69 70 20,4000 6,8000 27,2000
DIFF 30% 68 71 64 66 67 20,1000 6,7000 20,1000
PEN SCORE 67,0000

FIGURES 63,6912
TOTAL 130,6912

14 Vu Minh Hoa Aqua SE 2007 62,9053 EXEC 30% 64 60 64 68 65 19,3000 6,4333 19,3000
IMPR 40% 63 65 63 68 67 19,5000 6,5000 26,0000
DIFF 30% 64 73 69 64 65 19,8000 6,6000 19,8000
PEN SCORE 65,1000

FIGURES 62,9053
TOTAL 128,0053



15 Veréb Elina Sirenia SE 2007 63,6702 EXEC 30% 63 63 62 63 60 18,8000 6,2667 18,8000
IMPR 40% 62 65 62 69 66 19,3000 6,4333 25,7333
DIFF 30% 63 70 65 63 65 19,3000 6,4333 19,3000
PEN SCORE 63,8333

FIGURES 63,6702
TOTAL 127,5035

16 Maša Čurla Medvescak (CRO) 2008 61,4526 EXEC 30% 65 65 63 65 63 19,3000 6,4333 19,3000
IMPR 40% 64 69 68 70 63 20,1000 6,7000 26,8000
DIFF 30% 66 72 68 62 65 19,9000 6,6333 19,9000
PEN SCORE 66,0000

FIGURES 61,4526
TOTAL 127,4526

17 Antea Ković  Synchro Mladost (CRO) 2007 60,7263 EXEC 30% 61 68 64 70 62 19,4000 6,4667 19,4000
IMPR 40% 65 66 65 66 65 19,6000 6,5333 26,1333
DIFF 30% 66 70 69 62 66 20,1000 6,7000 20,1000
PEN SCORE 65,6333

FIGURES 60,7263
TOTAL 126,3596

18 Kovács Dorka Aqua SE 2009 59,7088 EXEC 30% 62 59 60 62 59 18,1000 6,0333 18,1000
IMPR 40% 61 62 65 67 65 19,2000 6,4000 25,6000
DIFF 30% 63 68 67 61 63 19,3000 6,4333 19,3000
PEN SCORE 63,0000

FIGURES 59,7088
TOTAL 122,7088

19 Dobos Kata BVSC Zugló 2007 53,7789 EXEC 30% 66 62 65 66 61 19,3000 6,4333 19,3000
IMPR 40% 64 64 62 62 64 19,0000 6,3333 25,3333
DIFF 30% 61 69 65 66 63 19,4000 6,4667 19,4000
PEN SCORE 64,0333

FIGURES 53,7789
TOTAL 117,8123



Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name
1 HUN Jáhn Marika 1 HUN Aranyossy Klára 1 HUN Érsek Emese
2 HUN Rajnai Andrea 2 HUN Janku Ardian 2 HUN Vándor Csilla
3 HUN Várnai Zsuzsa 3 CZE Adéla Půčková 3 HUN Várady Kriszta
4 HUN Bartha Zsuzsanna 4 HUN Tringer Sára 4 HUN Molnár Györgyi
5 AUT Walter Strahsberger 5 HUN Tóth Melinda 5 HUN Boros Szilvia

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY Technical Assistant
Nyirfás Luca
Takács‐Balogh Andrea



Rank Name Club Year Figures AVG J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 TOTAL‐HI.LO AVG CALC
1 AZS OŚ Poznań (POL) Pietrykowska Ewa 2007 66,8351 70,1298 EXEC 30% 70 73 72 75 72 21,7000 7,2333 21,7000

Honcharenko Nikol 2008 73,4246 IMPR 40% 71 71 74 72 72 21,5000 7,1667 28,6667
DIFF 30% 73 70 71 72 70 21,3000 7,1000 21,3000
PEN SCORE 71,6667

FIGURES 70,1298
TOTAL 141,7965

2 Medvescak (CRO) Mia Piri 2007 70,1579 69,1877 EXEC 30% 70 67 66 72 70 20,7000 6,9000 20,7000
Tara Sudar 2007 68,2175 IMPR 40% 67 70 67 70 69 20,6000 6,8667 27,4667
Maša Čurla 2008 61,4526 DIFF 30% 70 69 73 71 68 21,0000 7,0000 21,0000

PEN SCORE 69,1667
FIGURES 69,1877
TOTAL 138,3544

3 Sirenia SE Hatala Tekla 2007 67,9298 66,9579 EXEC 30% 68 70 64 68 66 20,2000 6,7333 20,2000
Szondi Léna 2007 65,9860 IMPR 40% 65 72 64 66 66 19,7000 6,5667 26,2667

DIFF 30% 68 70 74 69 66 20,7000 6,9000 20,7000
PEN SCORE 67,1667

FIGURES 66,9579
TOTAL 134,1246

4 BHSE Barbócz Blanka 2007 68,0140 66,3421 EXEC 30% 67 65 63 66 65 19,6000 6,5333 19,6000
Kovácsi Tamara 2007 64,6702 IMPR 40% 64 68 65 67 68 20,0000 6,6667 26,6667
Kiss Emma 2008 65,8491 DIFF 30% 66 66 72 68 66 20,0000 6,6667 20,0000

PEN SCORE 66,2667
FIGURES 66,3421
TOTAL 132,6088
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5 Austria (AUT) Reiter Linda 2008 65,2211 63,4509 EXEC 30% 65 71 63 68 71 20,4000 6,8000 20,4000
Schima Anna 2007 61,6807 IMPR 40% 69 69 66 71 70 20,8000 6,9333 27,7333

DIFF 30% 71 67 69 70 69 20,8000 6,9333 20,8000
PEN SCORE 68,9333

FIGURES 63,4509
TOTAL 132,3842

6 Synchro Mladost (CRO) Antea Ković  2007 60,7263 62,2088 EXEC 30% 66 69 65 67 69 20,2000 6,7333 20,2000
Katarina Sertić 2008 63,6912 IMPR 40% 64 66 63 68 67 19,7000 6,5667 26,2667
Iva Zubić 2008 59,8772 DIFF 30% 69 65 63 73 66 20,0000 6,6667 20,0000

PEN SCORE 66,4667
FIGURES 62,2088
TOTAL 128,6754

7 BVSC Zugló Kovács Etessy Csenge 2009 61,6526 61,5000 EXEC 30% 67 68 63 63 63 19,3000 6,4333 19,3000
Pető Záli 2008 61,3474 IMPR 40% 68 66 65 65 64 19,6000 6,5333 26,1333

DIFF 30% 69 64 70 67 65 20,1000 6,7000 20,1000
PEN SCORE 65,5333

FIGURES 61,5000
TOTAL 127,0333

8 Aqua SE Kiss‐Straub Luca Borbála 2008 59,8561 59,6912 EXEC 30% 67 63 64 67 62 19,4000 6,4667 19,4000
Pongó Nóra Helga 2008 59,5263 IMPR 40% 64 67 64 64 63 19,2000 6,4000 25,6000

DIFF 30% 63 65 62 68 64 19,2000 6,4000 19,2000
PEN SCORE 64,2000

FIGURES 59,6912
TOTAL 123,8912



9 Aqua SE Kovács Dorka 2009 59,7088 56,4789 EXEC 30% 65 64 62 64 56 19,0000 6,3333 19,0000
Véghelyi Flóra 2009 53,2491 IMPR 40% 61 64 61 62 65 18,7000 6,2333 24,9333

DIFF 30% 62 62 64 63 62 18,7000 6,2333 18,7000
PEN SCORE 62,6333

FIGURES 56,4789
TOTAL 119,1123

10 Medvescak (CRO) Maša Sikora 2007 61,8105 54,8930 EXEC 30% 62 60 60 56 57 17,7000 5,9000 17,7000
Elena Turčić 2007 47,9754 IMPR 40% 60 62 58 63 59 18,1000 6,0333 24,1333

DIFF 30% 61 61 65 62 60 18,4000 6,1333 18,4000
PEN SCORE 60,2333

FIGURES 54,8930
TOTAL 115,1263

11 BHSE Sándor Dalma 2008 47,6807 50,8754 EXEC 30% 63 61 63 62 61 18,6000 6,2000 18,6000
Tóth Viktória 2007 54,0702 IMPR 40% 63 63 60 63 64 18,9000 6,3000 25,2000

DIFF 30% 59 63 68 60 63 18,6000 6,2000 18,6000
PEN SCORE 62,4000

FIGURES 50,8754
TOTAL 113,2754

eú Római Szinkron. SE. Kismarci Kíra 2008 EXEC 30% 62 62 63 57 58 18,2000 6,0667 18,2000
Tatai Petra 2008 IMPR 40% 61 62 59 59 58 17,9000 5,9667 23,8667

DIFF 30% 66 62 62 68 59 19,0000 6,3333 19,0000
PEN SCORE 61,0667

FIGURES 0,0000
TOTAL 61,0667



Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name
1 HUN Várady Kriszta 1 HUN Hegedűs Ágnes 1 HUN Várnai Zsuzsa
2 HUN Bartha Zsuzsanna 2 HUN Érsek Emese 2 HUN Takács Kornél
3 HUN Rajnai Andrea 3 HUN Aranyossy Klára 3 HUN Nyirfásné Kiss Réka
4 HUN Janku Ardian 4 HUN Jáhn Marika 4 CZE Adéla Půčková
5 AUT Walter Strahsberger 5 HUN Tóth Melinda 5 HUN Takács‐Balogh Andrea

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY



Rank Name Club Year Figures AVG J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 TOTAL‐HI.LO AVG CALC
1 Kazakhstan (KAZ) Aldiyar Ramazanov 2008 67,3965 67,2123 EXEC 30% 68 69 62 71 64 20,1000 6,7000 20,1000

Yasmina Islamova 2009 67,0281 IMPR 40% 67 70 62 66 59 19,5000 6,5000 26,0000
DIFF 30% 72 68 70 72 60 21,0000 7,0000 21,0000
PEN SCORE 67,1000

FIGURES 67,2123
TOTAL 134,3123
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Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name
1 HUN Várady Kriszta 1 HUN Hegedűs Ágnes 1 HUN Várnai Zsuzsa
2 HUN Bartha Zsuzsanna 2 HUN Érsek Emese 2 HUN Takács Kornél
3 HUN Rajnai Andrea 3 HUN Aranyossy Klára 3 HUN Nyirfásné Kiss Réka
4 HUN Janku Ardian 4 HUN Jáhn Marika 4 CZE Adéla Půčková
5 AUT Walter Strahsberger 5 HUN Tóth Melinda 5 HUN Takács‐Balogh Andrea

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY



Rank Name Club Year Figures AVG J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 TOTAL‐HI.LO AVG CALC
1 Sirenia SE Bastianelli Angelika 2008 64,8667 62,1987 EXEC 30% 66 68 67 70 65 20,1000 6,7000 20,1000

Gidófalvy Ida Andrea 2007 61,7053 IMPR 40% 69 72 69 66 72 21,0000 7,0000 28,0000
Hatala Tekla 2007 67,9298 DIFF 30% 68 66 71 69 67 20,4000 6,8000 20,4000
Komáromi Panna Bóra 2007 56,6702 PEN SCORE 68,5000
Miklós Mira 2009 59,7509 FIGURES 62,1987
Reiniger Nóra 2009 57,0105 TOTAL 130,6987
Szondi Léna 2007 65,9860
Veréb Elina 2007 63,6702
Jáger Jázmin Bítia 2007 57,8070

2 Medvescak (CRO) Maša Čurla 2008 61,4526 63,2439 EXEC 30% 63 69 65 67 65 19,7000 6,5667 19,7000
Rania Demirović 2009 61,2632 IMPR 40% 63 68 66 69 71 20,3000 6,7667 27,0667
Lara Doko 2008 67,4211 DIFF 30% 65 69 68 67 66 20,1000 6,7000 20,1000
Korina Maretić 2008 67,6526 PEN SCORE 66,8667
Mia Piri 2007 70,1579 FIGURES 63,2439
Maša Sikora 2007 61,8105 TOTAL 130,1105
Tara Sudar 2007 68,2175
Elena Turčić 2007 47,9754
Neva Nalis 2008 51,9895

3 H2O SE Fehér Gréta 2008 68,6772 60,6987 EXEC 30% 68 66 68 72 67 20,3000 6,7667 20,3000
Janku Titanilla 2008 67,4386 IMPR 40% 68 69 68 69 69 20,6000 6,8667 27,4667
Kátai Emma Hajnalka 2008 61,7965 DIFF 30% 65 64 72 68 67 20,0000 6,6667 20,0000
Molnár Adél 2008 58,4842 PEN SCORE 67,7667
Duhonyi Léda 2008 61,9404 FIGURES 60,6987
Halasi Luca 2007 51,0667 TOTAL 128,4654
Boros Szonja 2009 64,1719
Nagy Herda Orsolya 2007 52,0140
Bruder Luca 2007 0,0000
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4 BHSE Barbócz Blanka 2007 68,0140 60,4408 EXEC 30% 69 67 66 69 63 20,2000 6,7333 20,2000
Hetényi Lili Stella 2008 57,2140 IMPR 40% 65 73 67 67 73 20,7000 6,9000 27,6000
Hajdú Emese 2008 54,2842 DIFF 30% 66 68 70 67 65 20,1000 6,7000 20,1000
Kis Luca Sára 2008 58,1333 PEN SCORE 67,9000
Kiss Emma 2008 65,8491 FIGURES 60,4408
Kovácsi Tamara 2007 64,6702 TOTAL 128,3408
Polony Milla  2008 57,5719
Szabó Lili Lujza 2007 57,7895
Tóth Vivien Anasztázia 2008 0,0000
Szabó Dóra Júlia 2009 0,0000

5 Aqua SE Kiss‐Straub Luca Borbála 2008 59,8561 56,6947 EXEC 30% 63 64 64 66 60 19,1000 6,3667 19,1000
Kiss‐Straub Rebeka Lujza 2008 49,3509 IMPR 40% 64 60 65 65 68 19,4000 6,4667 25,8667
Kollár Zsanett 2007 57,5439 DIFF 30% 65 64 67 64 66 19,5000 6,5000 19,5000
Kovács Dorka 2009 59,7088 PEN SCORE 64,4667
Pongó Nóra Helga 2008 59,5263 FIGURES 56,6947
Róth Fanni 2009 56,4070 TOTAL 121,1614
Takács‐Taksonyi Luca 2008 57,9158
Véghelyi Flóra 2009 53,2491
Vu Minh Hoa 2007 62,9053

6 Synchro Mladost (CRO) Antea Ković  2007 60,7263 57,2311 EXEC 30% 57 62 63 63 63 18,8000 6,2667 18,8000
Erin Krejačić 2008 60,6070 IMPR 40% 59 63 64 65 68 19,2000 6,4000 25,6000
Hana Petrušić 2007 51,4175 DIFF 30% 64 62 64 64 64 19,2000 6,4000 19,2000
Iva Zubić 2008 59,8772 PEN 0,5 SCORE 63,1000
Katarina Sertić 2008 63,6912 FIGURES 57,2311
Tena Takač 2008 52,1228 TOTAL 120,3311
Tesa Petrušić  2007 52,1754



Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name
1 HUN Tóth Melinda 1 HUN Várnai Zsuzsa 1 HUN Várady Kriszta
2 HUN Aranyossy Klára 2 HUN Nyirfásné Kiss Réka 2 HUN Homonnay Csilla
3 HUN Takács Kornél 3 HUN Érsek Emese 3 HUN Bartha Zsuzsanna
4 HUN Jáhn Marika 4 HUN Janku Ardian 4 HUN Rózsa Szasza
5 HUN Rajnai Andrea 5 HUN Kalamár Szandra 5 HUN Molnár Györgyi

Technical Assistant
Tóth Melinda
Várady Kriszta

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY



Rank Club Name Year J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 TOTAL‐HI.LO AVG CALC
1 Medvescak (CRO) Maša Čurla 2008 EXEC 30% 70 70 69 68 69 20,8000 6,9333 20,8000

Rania Demirović 2009 IMPR 40% 71 71 65 68 69 20,8000 6,9333 27,7333
Korina Maretić 2008 DIFF 30% 70 70 68 66 68 20,6000 6,8667 20,6000
Neva Nalis 2008 SCORE 69,1333
Mia Piri 2007
Maša Sikora 2007
Tara Sudar 2007
Elena Turčić 2007

2 H2O SE Fehér Gréta 2008 EXEC 30% 68 69 71 65 68 20,5000 6,8333 20,5000
Janku Titanilla 2008 IMPR 40% 67 66 68 66 70 20,1000 6,7000 26,8000
Kátai Emma Hajnalka 2008 DIFF 30% 67 66 67 68 69 20,2000 6,7333 20,2000
Molnár Adél 2008 SCORE 67,5000
Duhonyi Léda 2008
Bruder Luca 2007
Halasi Luca 2007
Boros Szonja 2009
Nagy Herda Orsolya 2007
Bruder Gréta 2010

3 BVSC Zugló Andók Petra 2009 EXEC 30% 65 66 67 63 66 19,7000 6,5667 19,7000
Horváth Kamilla 2008 IMPR 40% 65 69 61 69 68 20,2000 6,7333 26,9333
Csilling Beáta 2009 DIFF 30% 68 67 65 69 67 20,2000 6,7333 20,2000
Kocsis Jázmin 2009 SCORE 66,8333
Kremlicska Csenge 2008
Láng Szonja 2008
Polgár Petra 2009
Szabó Szonja 2008
Bauer Dalma 2009
Farkas Anna 2009
Daczi Zsófia 2009
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4 Sirenia SE Bastianelli Angelika 2008 EXEC 30% 67 61 69 64 67 19,8000 6,6000 19,8000
Császik Nóra 2009 IMPR 40% 66 67 67 61 69 20,0000 6,6667 26,6667
Gidófalvy Ida Andrea 2007 DIFF 30% 64 68 66 64 67 19,7000 6,5667 19,7000
Hatala Tekla 2007 SCORE 66,1667
Jáger Jázmin Bítia 2007
Miklós Mira 2009
Réthi Zille Anna  2007
Szondi Léna 2007
Veréb Elina 2007
Mód Blanka 2008
Bánk Lili 2008
Barki Anna 2007

5 Római Szinkron. SE. Kismarci Kíra 2008 EXEC 30% 65 68 67 66 65 19,8000 6,6000 19,8000
Tatai Petra 2008 IMPR 40% 64 67 66 66 67 19,9000 6,6333 26,5333
Vári Mira 2007 DIFF 30% 68 65 65 67 64 19,7000 6,5667 19,7000
Almádi Zsófia 2008 SCORE 66,0333
Jakus Blanka 2007
Kisházi Júlia 2009
Neumann Kincső 2008
Szathmári Rebeka 2007

6 Austria (AUT) Eschenbach Anna 2008 EXEC 30% 62 65 68 64 63 19,2000 6,4000 19,2000
Koulas Irene 2008 IMPR 40% 68 66 65 64 64 19,5000 6,5000 26,0000
Mahmudova Farangiz 2008 DIFF 30% 67 65 67 65 62 19,7000 6,5667 19,7000
Reiter Linda 2008 SCORE 64,9000
Schima Anna 2007
Sobota Viktoria 2007
Kocic Emma 2010
Korompai Luca 2010
Ploy Laura 2010
Schrottner Kira 2010
Kunz Eleni 2008
Bordiug Maria 2010



7 Aqua SE Kiss‐Straub Luca Borbála 2008 EXEC 30% 64 62 63 63 61 18,8000 6,2667 18,8000
Kiss‐Straub Rebeka Lujza 2008 IMPR 40% 62 66 64 58 65 19,1000 6,3667 25,4667
Kollár Zsanett 2007 DIFF 30% 63 67 65 67 61 19,5000 6,5000 19,5000
Kovács Dorka 2009 SCORE 63,7667
Pongó Nóra Helga 2008
Róth Fanni 2009
Takács‐Taksonyi Luca 2008
Véghelyi Flóra 2009
Böckl Liza 2010
Józsa Dorottya Szonja 2008

8 Aquatic Group Vass Farkas Franciska 2007 EXEC 30% 65 64 65 64 64 19,3000 6,4333 19,3000
Veres Fanni 2007 IMPR 40% 62 67 63 63 64 19,0000 6,3333 25,3333
Dávid Lilien 2009 DIFF 30% 65 63 64 64 63 19,1000 6,3667 19,1000
Gigacz Anna 2009 SCORE 63,7333
Horvai Lili 2007
Hock Dóra Hanna 2007
Madacsay Panna 2007
Berta Bodza 2007
Nágel Hanna 2010
Bosznai Luca 2010

9 Orka SE Szabó Anett 2008 EXEC 30% 59 60 62 62 60 18,2000 6,0667 18,2000
Szakáll Sára 2008 IMPR 40% 63 62 62 60 66 18,7000 6,2333 24,9333
Timár Amina 2008 DIFF 30% 65 56 63 63 60 18,6000 6,2000 18,6000
Fésüs Fanni Napsugár 2008 SCORE 61,7333
György Izabel 2008
Hegedűs Kisó Boróka 2008
Mészáros Anna 2009
Pál Brigitta 2007
Pálinkás Noémi Ágnes 2008
Pinka Luca 2009



10 Szinkronoda Szöllősi Luca 2007 EXEC 30% 56 59 58 61 58 17,5000 5,8333 17,5000
Szöllősi Réka 2007 IMPR 40% 63 63 58 63 60 18,6000 6,2000 24,8000
Punk Anna 2009 DIFF 30% 62 61 62 60 59 18,3000 6,1000 18,3000
Csalló Borbála 2010 SCORE 60,6000
Nagy Gréta 2011
Pribojszki Lujza 2010
Polák Hanna 2007
Kővári Zoé 2009
Szabó Hanna 2009
Őry Boglárka 2008
Horváth Adél 2008
Sebestyén Fanni 2009

11 Synchro Mladost (CRO) Antea Ković  2007 EXEC 30% 58 58 59 62 54 17,5000 5,8333 17,5000
Dorotea Maček 2009 IMPR 40% 65 61 62 60 58 18,3000 6,1000 24,4000
Erin Krejačić 2008 DIFF 30% 64 58 63 59 58 18,0000 6,0000 18,0000
Hana Petrušić 2007 SCORE 59,9000
Iva Zubić 2008
Katarina Sertić 2008
Tena Takač 2008
Tesa Petrušić  2007

12 Aquatic Group Bodnár Boróka 2008 EXEC 30% 59 61 56 60 56 17,5000 5,8333 17,5000
Gutay Rebeka 2008 IMPR 40% 60 64 59 59 61 18,0000 6,0000 24,0000
Sipos Emese 2008 DIFF 30% 60 59 62 60 56 17,9000 5,9667 17,9000
Halmágyi Csenge 2008 SCORE 59,4000
Fekete Szonja 2009
Gáspár Gréta 2009
Szilágyi Hanna 2009
Deák Blanka 2008

BHSE Hetényi Lili Stella 2008 EXEC 30% 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
Hajdú Emese 2008 IMPR 40% 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
Kis Luca Sára 2008 DIFF 30% 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
Polony Milla  2008 SCORE 0,0000
Piller Zsófia 2009
Pintyőke Sára 2009
Tóth Vivien Anasztázia 2008
Szepesi Jázmin Lili 2007
Szabó Dóra Júlia 2009
Szabó Lili Lujza 2007
Buday Virág 2009
Helfer Hanna 2009



Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name
1 HUN Kalamár Szandra 1 HUN Takács Kornél 1 HUN Érsek Emese
2 HUN Tóth Melinda 2 HUN Bartha Zsuzsanna 2 HUN Tringer Sára
3 HUN Janku Ardian 3 AUT Walter Strahsberger 3 HUN Várady Kriszta
4 HUN Rajnai Andrea 4 HUN Aranyossy Klára 4 HUN Molnár Györgyi
5 CZE Adéla Půčková 5 HUN Jáhn Marika 5 HUN Várnai Zsuzsa

Zala Borbála
Farkas Judit

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY Technical Assistant


